
CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88524 ALTAFAJ JUNG , FELIX 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO 9 UA Terrassa

CL 85960 CODINA SERRA, JOAN 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD 9 CE Universitari

CL 84520 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR 9 CA Malgrat

CL 88534 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , MATEU 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89488 GONZALEZ CABEZA, PAU 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD 9 UGE Badalona

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ , MARC 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91699 KLIMT SALES, ARTUR 9 UGE Badalona

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89297 NOVIO DE HARO, GERARD 10 UA Barberà

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 88573 RAMIREZ PLA, JORDI 9 CA Baix Montseny

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90015 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS 10 UGE Badalona

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

60m MASC. AL_S10M - 12,15 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

AVILA, NOAH 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 5 CE Universitari

CL 91103 CARRILLO OJEDA, ALEX 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

DINOLFO, TOMAS 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

DREUS, SANTIAGO 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 70359 DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU 5 CA Malgrat

CL 85518 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN 5 CA Calella

CL 88670 GARCIA GONZALEZ, LLUIS 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR 5 UA Barberà

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX 6 CA Calella

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88570 PEDROSA SALAS, YERAY 5 CA Baix Montseny

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO 6 UGE Badalona

POLITO, JOAQUIN 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 76636 POVEDA LOPEZ, POL 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88695 SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU 5 CE Universitari

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL 5 UGE Badalona

80m MASC. AL_S14M - 10,40 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

AVILA, NOAH 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 5 CE Universitari

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX 5 UGE Badalona

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

DINOLFO, TOMAS 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

DREUS, SANTIAGO 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 70359 DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU 5 CA Malgrat

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85518 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN 5 CA Calella

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR 5 UA Barberà

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84568 MITCHEL , DAVID 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX 6 CA Calella

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, A 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88570 PEDROSA SALAS, YERAY 5 CA Baix Montseny

CL 86481 PEREZ AGUILAR, MAURO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89899 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, BILAL 5 CA Viladecans

POLITO, JOAQUIN 6 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85286 SANS DOMINGO, MAX 6 CA Laietania

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL 5 UGE Badalona

600m MASC. AL_S14M - 11,50 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86479 BARBA JARA, IVAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84359 BARNILS FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 8 CD Palafolls

CL 90447 BARTOLOME BOTER, IKER 8 CA Baix Montseny

CL 69700 BURREL HOFFMANN, JOEL 8 CA Laietania

CARRANZA, THOMAS 8 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91100 CARRILLO OJEDA, ADRIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88564 DOMENECH SANCHEZ, GABRIEL 7 CA Baix Montseny

CL 78286 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, ERIC 7 CA Malgrat

CL 88161 GALCERAN FERRAN, MARTI 7 CA Laietania

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 90763 GRACIA SOLER, OCTAVI 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 89957 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR, XAVI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89294 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, FRAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88568 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX 8 CA Baix Montseny

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88771 NAVAS ARROYO, DAVID 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85532 NOGUES NAVALON, BIEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87225 PADILLA CASTILLO, DIDAC 8 CA Calella

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI 7 CA Laietania

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88572 RAMIREZ PLA, MARTI 7 CA Baix Montseny

CL 90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD 8 CA Laietania

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88186 SERRA GUIRAO, GUILLEM 7 CA Laietania

CL 88696 SOLSONA TATO, LLUC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS 8 UA Barberà

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Viladecans

600m MASC. AL_S12M - 11,20 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91660 ANTOLIN SALCES, NACHO 7 CA Laietania

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CARRANZA, THOMAS 8 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 91100 CARRILLO OJEDA, ADRIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 90763 GRACIA SOLER, OCTAVI 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89294 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, FRAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88771 NAVAS ARROYO, DAVID 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85532 NOGUES NAVALON, BIEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87225 PADILLA CASTILLO, DIDAC 8 CA Calella

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI 7 CA Laietania

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88696 SOLSONA TATO, LLUC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS 8 UA Barberà

1,8 CL 91400 ANDRADE BARBA, PABLO 6 CE Universitari

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_S12M - 10,00 H.

Perxa MASC. AL_S14M  - 11,00 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88524 ALTAFAJ JUNG , FELIX 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO 9 UA Terrassa

CL 85960 CODINA SERRA, JOAN 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD 9 CE Universitari

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD 9 UGE Badalona

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ , MARC 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91699 KLIMT SALES, ARTUR 9 UGE Badalona

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89297 NOVIO DE HARO, GERARD 10 UA Barberà

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90015 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS 10 UGE Badalona

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 5 CE Universitari

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72868 DE LANUZA MATAS, NIL 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78046 GALERA RUIZ, LLUC 5 CA Calella

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR 5 AA Catalunya

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX 6 CA Calella

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO 6 UGE Badalona

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88695 SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

Llargada MASC. AL_S10M - 11,20 H.

Triple MASC. AL_S14M - 11,20 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 86479 BARBA JARA, IVAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CARRANZA, THOMAS 8 Cuttica Atlètica Leggera

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90763 GRACIA SOLER, OCTAVI 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 89957 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR, XAVI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70337 MARTINEZ BARDES, NIN 8 CA Castellar

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78046 GALERA RUIZ, LLUC 5 CA Calella

CL 88670 GARCIA GONZALEZ, LLUIS 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_S12M - 11,20 H.

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_S14M - 10,00 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91406 DAOUDI TAIBI, BASMA 10 UA Terrassa

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88536 GARCIA JIMENEZ, NIRA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88171 PARICIO PUJOL, AFRICA 9 CA Laietania

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90765 ROSELL MARTINEZ, ANGIE 10 AEA Ventallo

CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO , ABRIL 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 9 CE Universitari

CL 88662 BAYARRI JASO, DANIELA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY 5 CE Universitari

CL 84518 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA 5 CA Malgrat

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA 5 CE Universitari

CL 88563 DOMENECH SANCHEZ, ANGELA 5 CA Baix Montseny

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA 5 CE Universitari

CL 91425 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA 5 CA Laietania

CL 88165 LEUNG , MILA 5 CA Laietania

CL 90872 MAÑE GARCIA, SILVIA 6 CA Calella

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA 5 UA Barberà

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA 6 CA Calella

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA 5 CA Laietania

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 88188 TENIAS TENAS, ARLET 5 CA Laietania

60m FEM. AL_S10F - 12,30 H.

80m FEM. AL_S14F - 11,00 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 85292 ARAGON RENEDO, JULIA 5 UE Sants

CL 71878 BLANCO JUAN, MARINA 6 CE Universitari

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY 5 CE Universitari

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA 5 CE Universitari

CL 88563 DOMENECH SANCHEZ, ANGELA 5 CA Baix Montseny

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85189 FERNANDEZ ANTON, IDOIA 5 CA Laietania

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73015 GIL CALDERON, CLAUDIA 5 CA Malgrat

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA 5 CE Universitari

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA 5 UA Barberà

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA 6 CA Calella

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83444 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, MAR 6 CA Viladecans

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA 5 UGE Badalona

CL 80999 ADALID SORIANO, HELENA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 86875 CERVERA ALBA, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91407 DAOUDI TAIBI, IKHLAS 7 UA Terrassa

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88541 MARTIN VALERO , MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87714 MARTINEZ FANDOS, INGRID 8 CA Mollet

CL 81352 MAXIMO BENTANCOURT, TESSA 8 UE Sants

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88571 PEDROSA SALAS, SHAILA 7 CA Baix Montseny

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

600m FEM. AL _S14F - 12,00 H.

600m FEM. AL _S12F - 11,40 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 91421 SERRA GIAS, ARIADNA 7 CA Laietania

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88557 TEJADA SILVA , AROA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 8 CA Castellar

CL 80999 ADALID SORIANO, HELENA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88661 ARBE RAFOLS, ITZIAR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78809 CAIMEL BARRUFET, ALEXANDRA 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90864 DE VIGURI TORT, ANNA 7 CA Laietania

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 88677 KARROUM , LAILA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88541 MARTIN VALERO , MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ELIA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81513 TORRES CASAS, NUR 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90764 VILA TORREQUEBRADA, JANA 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 8 CA Castellar

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 78809 CAIMEL BARRUFET, ALEXANDRA 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 89278 CEREZO VALIENTE, NOA 7 UA Barberà

CL 86875 CERVERA ALBA, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 90764 VILA TORREQUEBRADA, JANA 7 AEA Ventallo

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL_S12F - 10,20 H.

Alçada FEM. AL_S12F - 10,00 H.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (9a. jornada)

Calella, 26 de maig de 2018

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81513 TORRES CASAS, NUR 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY 5 CE Universitari

CL 84518 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA 5 CA Malgrat

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA 5 CE Universitari

CL 82338 ESCOT NICOLAS, ANA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA 5 CE Universitari

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA 6 CA Calella

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82338 ESCOT NICOLAS, ANA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 88662 BAYARRI JASO, DANIELA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 78809 CAIMEL BARRUFET, ALEXANDRA 7 AEA Ventallo

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91344 FERNANDEZ SIERRA, NURIA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88677 KARROUM , LAILA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ELIA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 90764 VILA TORREQUEBRADA, JANA 7 AEA Ventallo

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_S14F - 10,00 H.

Pilota (400g) FEM._S12F - 11,20 H.

Perxa FEM. AL_S14F - 11,00 H.

Perxa FEM. AL_S12F - 10,00 H.

Triple Salt  FEM. AL_S14F - 11,30 H.


